

AVE MARIA SEPARATELY MANAGED ACCOUNTS

ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE

PORTFOLIO DECISIONS

Schwartz Investment Counsel, Inc.

Experienced investment professionals select securities

MORAL SCREENS

Catholic Advisory Board

Sets moral criteria for screening out companies that violate core values of the Roman Catholic Church



The Ave Maria Division was established in April 2001 and is a division of Schwartz Investment Counsel, Inc., which was established in 1980. The Ave Maria Division became GIPS compliant in February 2009. The Ave Maria Division has a Catholic Advisory Board that reviews the companies selected for investment to ensure that the companies operate in a way that is consistent with the teachings and core values of the Roman Catholic Church. The Ave Maria Division is responsible for all accounts under Schwartz Investment Counsel, Inc. that are managed according to the Catholic mandate as defined by the Ave Maria Division's Catholic Advisory Board. For GIPS purposes, the Ave Maria Division has been defined as the "Firm" and is held out to clients and potential clients as a distinct business entity.

Prospective investors should consider the account's investment objectives and risks carefully before investing.

300-04-011525

AVEMARIASMA.COM